Type CDLC Axial 3000 F,  Ultracapacitors
Large Cylindrical Type 3000 F
This leading edge large cell ultracapacitor, with low RC time
constants, offers flexible mounting with two M6 thread holes on
each end in weldable terminals.  They are especially suited for back-
up and pulse power applications such as grid stabilization and
wind turbine pitch control.  When assembled into modules, the low
connection resistance design excels in transportation applications

CDLC - Carbon Double Layer 302  =   3000 P = 0 /+10% 2R7 = 2.7 LR = axial M6 thread tap
             Cell
Part Numbering System
Type CDLC Axial 3000 F,  Ultracapacitors
Do not reverse polarity.
Max. Torque: 5 Nm (44 Inch/Lbs)
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830
 136.3 ±0.5
 3.20 ±0.20  4.60 ±0.20
 144.0 ±0.5
 2.00°  2.00°
 SAFETY VENT
2º DRAFT2º DRAFT
 60.50 ±0.50
2 x
 M6x1.0  7.500NEGATIVE MARK
 20.0 ±0.1
 10.00 ±0.10
 10.00 ±0.10
 32.1 ±0.1
2 x
 M6x1.0  7.500
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
CORNELL DUBILIER ELECTRONICS.  ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CORNELL DUBILIER ELECTRONICS IS
PROHIBITED.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR MACH  1º  BEND  2º
DECIMAL   0.127mm
FINISH
CHECKED
COMMENTS:
NAME
TITLE:
SIZE
B
DWG.  NO. REV
SCALE:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
P3
12/15/11
SHEET 1 OF 1DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
RSC2R7308LR
PAUL JORISSEN
DATE
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
MATERIAL
DRAWN
Approval Signatures ULTRA CAP
PART MUST BE FREE OF DIRT, FOREIGN
PARTICLES, OIL, GREASE, DUST,
MOISTURE, MOLD RELEASE, AND
PACKING MATERIAL
20.0 ±0.2
OBSOLE
TE